



17th August, 2018

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Dr. Rashi Nathawat was appointed as an Assistant Professor in the Department of Physics, on consolidated salary for the period from 15th January 2018 to 16th August 2018. She also held the Position of Head of the Department, Physics in this duration.

Her last drawn salary was Rs 40,000/- per month. Her work during the said period was satisfactory.

This certificate is being issued to Dr. Rashi Nathawat upon her request.

Director

BFIT GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Sudhowala Dehradun, INDIA- 248007 Tel: +91-7300900900, +91-7300900909, +91-7300900919, +91-7300900929 website: www.bfitdoon.com, www.bfit.edu.in email: info@bfitdoon.com



भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान मुंबई पवई, मुंबई-400 076, भारत

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay Powai, Mumbai-400 076, India दूरभाष/Phone : (+91-22) 2572 2545

: (+91-22) 2572 3480

वेबसाईट/Website : www.iitb.ac.in

फैक्स/Fax

No.AO/Admn.1/2015

7th August, 2015

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Dr. Rashi Nathawat was appointed as a Post Doctoral Fellow in the Department of Electrical Engineering on consolidated salary for the period from 22nd November, 2010 to 21st November, 2013. Her last drawn salary was Rs. 34,000/- plus HRA @ 30% of salary in lieu of campus housing.

The tenure of appointment of Dr. Rashi Nathawat at IIT Bombay has came to an end on 21st November, 2013 and she has been relieved from her duties w.e.f. 21st November, 2013.

This certificate is issued to Dr. Rashi Nathawat as per her request.

Asstt.Registrar (Admn.I)

M. P. SHINDE

Assistant Registrar

Administration-I

I.I.T., Powai, Mumbai-76.

SETH RAMJI DAS MODI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DADABARI, KOTA.

No.SRMC/2003/01

Date: 07.08.2003.

Mr. Rashani Nathawat

Plat No.-4, Shitragupt Solony, M.N. Ext.

KOTA (RAS)

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to your application dated 0.1.08.2007...

(Part-time)
for the post of Lecturer/P.T.I./Lab. Asst. in .Physic........

The Managing Committee has decided to appoint you as Lecturer ParkP.T.I./Lab.Asst. for a period upto .01.10.2003. or till regularly
selected Candidate is available which ever is earlier from the date
of your joining us, on purely Temporary basis.

This appintment would be terminable during the said period by either party without bey notice or assigning any reasons what-soever and would autmatically and upon expiry of the said period. Rules of Institution descipline will apply on you.

A Consoldiated Salary of Rs. 25.00.... per months shall be paid to you, no other allowance, or benefit, besides conslidated salary shall be payable.

You are requested to report for duty by .9.7.9.8.2003. with your two recent passport size photographs and attested copies of testimonials in our office, also a Medical fitness Certificate along with.

I hereby accept the above terms and conditions (and this temporary appointment.



श्री माता वैष्णो देवी विश्वविद्यालय

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University

Sub Post Office, Katra – 182 320 (J&K)

<u>EPABX No.: 01991-285524, 285634, 285699</u> Extn. 2102, 2104 **Public Relations Office**: 15-C, Extn. Gandhi Nagar,

Opposite Bahu Plaza, Jammu

Tel: 0191-2470067

No. SMVDU/Adm/10//03//

Date:

17th Nov'10

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Dr. Rashi Nathawat D/o Sh. D.S.Nathawat R/o Kota, Rajasthan has served as Lecturer in School of Physics at this University for the period w.e.f. 6th February 2009 to 17th November 2010.

Her work & conduct during the above period was found to be satisfactory.

This certificate is being issued upon her request.

Registrar